
Sunday, July 2 Vickie Knobbe

Sunday, July 9 Pam McCoy

Sunday, July 16 Tammy Strother

 

Sunday, July 23 Mary Newsome

 

Sunday, July 30 Pam McCoy

 

Sunday, August 6 Vickie Knobbe

 

Sunday, August 13 Tammy Strother

 

Sunday, August 20 Pam McCoy

Sunday, August 27 Mary Newsome

Sunday, September 3 Vickie Knobbe

 

Sunday, September 10 Tammy Strother

Sunday, September 17 Pam McCoy

Sunday, September 24 Vickie Knobbe

 

ALTAR  LINENS
July 1 through September 30, 2023


